SUSCB PHONELIST SPRING 2024

Switchboard & Reception Bluffton Campus, Hargray Building: 843.208.8000

Phone Ext

8390
8055
8049
8067/8077
8382
4840
8366
4152
8324
4115
4150
8201
8230
704.689.4077
8367
8133
8212
3130
8320
8102
8331
8024
4178
843.540.5841
8020
8110
8063
8114
8317
843-208-8914
8246
8352
4166
8087
8008
3106
8008
3106
8259

Beaufort Campus Extensions begin with 3, 4,or 5. To dial from off campus, add prefix 521.
Bluffton and Hilton Head Island campus extensions being with 8. To dial from off campus add prefix 208.

LastName First Name
ACCESSIBILITY SERVICES
ADMISSIONS

ADVISING
ATHLETICS
Adams Ann-Marie
Allen Tasia

Alloway  Emma

Alvarez Babet

Alvarez Beda (Butch)

Angell Joanna

Ard-Roberts  Anna
Arseneau  Marilyn
Baker Melissa
Bailey Greg
Barnes Mollie
Battaglia ~ Tom
Barth Sean
Beach Rachel
Beachkovsky Sarah
Beall Christina

Berrios Kayla

Bessent  Laura

Bessent  Kevin

Bonerbo Tom
BOOKSTORE BLF.Campus

Borgianini  Stephen
Bowles Mike
Boyles Katt
Boyle Patrick

Brennan  Paul
Breton Staci
Brooks Sarah
Brugler Mercer

Buck Ken

Bursar's Office - Bluffton

Bursar's Office - Beaufort

BUSINESS OFFICE- Bluffton

BUSINESS OFFICE- Beaufort
Cameron  Pat

Office Email

LIB 205  accessibility@
HAR 124

LIB202  advising
Rec Center

CFA216/HR208 3369@
HHI-132  allentasia@
CC-186  Ealloway
GRA101/HAR24 jivillen@
SCI-130  balvarez@
VAD-120 B angelle@
SAN-118  ardrober@
HAR- 248 arseneau
Remote  mbaker@sc.ec
MNT-105 gregh@
LIB-255  mbarnes2@
HAR-124  battaglt@
HHI-232  barthse@
SAN 112C rbeach@
HHI-227  sbeach@
SCI206  cabeall
SCI-251B  kberrios
LIB-203  Smith042@
BFC-207  bessent@
Remote  tbonerbo@
1st fl/Broad Riv Bldg.
SCI-104  borgians@
REC-131 mb197@

HAR-124  boylesk@
SCI-219B  wboyle@
1st.fI/BftResBI PB29@

CFA-114  sjbreton@
SCI-204  spbrooks@
MSCIE-202 mbrugler@
LIB kbuck2@
HAR-136
SAN-114
HAR-138
SAN 114
HHI 228  pcameron

Position

Faculty
Catering Serv.Coord.

Resid. Life Coord. BLF

Ass't Vice Chancellor
Faculty
Studio Art Pr.Coord.
Admin Assistant
Receptionist

Grant Project Director

Grounds Manager
Faculty
Processing Coord.
Faculty
Transfer Admiss.Counselor
Director of CEMHT
Chair
Faculty
Dir,New Stud&TransitProg
Research Analyst
NE Recruiter
See: Campus Store
Faculty
Asst.Baseball Coach
Adm. Couns/Recruit
Instructor

Ass't.Emergency Mgr.

Dir.,Continuing Ed
Admin Assistant
Faculty
Web Tech Programmer

Consultant

Department

Student Dev
Enrollment Mgmt.
Student Dev
Athletics
Communications
Aramark/Aux.Serv.
Student Life
Academic Affairs
Natural Sciences
Fine Art

|ER,IDST,P.Hth,H.Ser,AcAf

Chancellor's Office
Education
Facilities Services
English
Enrollment Mgmt.
Hospitality

Enrollment Mgmt.

Center for Event Mgmt.

Nursing
Nursing
Student Dev
Institutional Effect

Enrollment Mgmt.

Natural Sciences
Athletics
Enrollment Mgmt.
Natural Sciences
Public Safety
Commun.Outreach
Natural Sciences
Natural Sciences
IT

Sm Business Dev



Office

Department

Phone Ext LastName FirstName Email Position

8020 Campus Store Sharks Cove 1st fl/Broac River Bldg. Hrs. 9-4pm Auxiliary Services
8314 Canada Brian GRA-201 bcanada Chair Comput.Sci/Math
TBD Capello Rebecca SCI-228  krygiel Instructor Natural Sciences
4825  CARIBOU CAFE HHI Campus
8323 Catma Serkan HAR-224 catma Faculty Business
8347 Cavanagh  Kimberly LIB-258  kcavanagh Chair Humanities/SocSci
4145  CENTER FOR THE ARTS -- BEAUFORT CAMPUS
8035 CHEMISTRY LAB SCI Bldg.
8124 Chastain ~ Jerry SCI-204  jerrycs Admin Assistant Nursing; Hosp.Mgmt.
8253 Chaves-Herrara  Kattia HAR-255 Kattiac AlumCoach/SuppCoord Education
864.200.7014 CHICK-FIL-A RESTAURANT CC-103  musgrave-robert@aramark.com Aramark
8215 Ciresi Lisa LIB253VAD  Ciresi Faculty Art History
8239 Claus Annette HHI-135  Clausa Prog. Administrator OLLI
8128 Cody Kelly HAR-113A kc146 Ass't.Dir, Admissions Enroliment Mgmt.
8341 Cohan Deborah LIB-249  dcohan Faculty Social Sciences
TBD Comitz Paul TBD pcomitz Faculty Computational Sci
8245 Conti Marianne HAR-161 MC200 Prog. Administrator OLLI
8139 Cordray Mary HAR-139E marymac Budget Director Finance & Oper
8071 Cottrell Cory RC-128  cottrecp Head Men's Golf Coach Athletics
8375  COUNSELING - BLUFFTON CANLIB-207
8114 Dalton Victoria HAR-124  vdalton Adm. Couns/Recruit Enroliment Mgmt.
8258 Daniels Tim HAR-258  Tdaniels Ass't.Vice Chancellor Devel.& Alum.Relat.
8101 D'Antonio  Edward SCI-107  edantonio Faculty Natural Sciences
8165 D'Antonio  Jennifer SCI-107  jdantonio Faculty Natural Sciences
8170 Deal Katie HAR-116  kdeal Assistant Director Registrar
8086 Deorio Christine LIB153 deorio IT Help Desk IT
8032/8258 DEVEL. & ALUMNI RELATIONS HAR-257-258
8237 Devine Tim CFA-220  devinetf Graphics Manager Mktg.&Commun.
8146 Dragoone  Beth HAR-124  harrietd Temp.Fin.Aid & VA Ass't Financial Aid
8310 Dudas Kimberly HAR-254  kdudas Int.Asst.VChan/Innov Academic Affairs
8064 Dyer Luke RC-123  Idyer Ass't.M.Bask.Coach Athletics
8337 Edmunds  Morgan SCI-251  edmundm Faculty Nursing
3171 Elyadevani  Hadis CFA-221  hadis Faculty Public Health
4840 Entrup Scott HHI-131  sentrup Dir., USCB Catering Aramark/Aux.Serv.
8221 Erdei Ronald HAR-162A erdei Faculty Computational Sci
8128 Evans Zach HAR 128 Evansz@ Enrollment Mgmt. Admissions
8178 Farrell Carmen LIB-251  CF28@ Faculty Social Sciences
TBD Farris Amiri VAD-122  farrisag@ Faculty/Artist in Residence Visual Art & Design
8062 Falkner Ted RC-125  falkner@ Head Baseball Coach Athletics
8309 Ferguson  Ashley HAR-253  aferguso Instructor Mathematics
8116-8117-8170 FINANCIAL AIL OFFICE-BLF HAR-124
3104 FINANCIAL AID OFFICE-BFT SAN-117
8361 FITNESS CENTER REC CTR/E RECREATION@
4145 Fonseca  Caroline CFA 107  cfonseca@ CFA Box Off/Mktg.Mgr Community Outreach



Phone Ext

8332
8064
8066
4150
8003
4800
8172
8190/
859-327-7288
843-540-7256
4180
843.540.0998
8352
8225
8316
843.758.7304
8144
4143
3122
417
8214
8076
8362
8254
8205
8023
3145
8147 OR
843.540.7844
8074
8061
8277
8231
8084
4845
TBD
8229
8230
8103
4140
8722
8356

Last Name First Name
Foster Linda
Fudala Ron
Fritzinger =~ Samantha
MAIN DESK BEAUFORT
FRONT DESK BLUFFTON
FRONT DESK HHI
Fusi Davide
Gancio Charlie
Gancio Charlie
Gann Heather
Gardiner  Phillip
Gardner TJ
Gibson lan
Gibson Su
Gill Diana Reindl
Glaster ~ Tony
Golabek  Susan
Goodman  Martin
Gray Debbie
Greene Pat
Griesse James
Grogan Brady
Haering ~ Samantha
Hall David
Hammond  Beth
Hanes-Ramos Melanie
Hargrove  Bonnie
Harriott Pinky
Harriott Pinky
Harris Jay
Harris Terica
HAWKS' NEST CAFE
Heiens Richard
Heightland  Matthew
Henz Thomas
Herrin Jody
Hoffer Lauren
Hollis Corey
Hogenboom  Tim
Holmes Jackie
HOUSING
Hritz Nancy

Office Email
SCI-246  LF9@
REC-123 Rfudala@
REC- 130 fritzins
HARGRAY LOBBY
HHI Campus LOBBY
SCI-215  dfusi
Hous.Off.123 cgancio
Off Campus hgann
SAN 112 D gardined
MNT Bldg. gardnetj
SCI204  Igibson@
HHI-228  gibsonsl|
SCI216  dgills@sc.edu
Remote  agloster@
HAR-138B sgolabek
BDY-121 goodman
SAN 102  grayde2
SAN-118C pagreene
HAR-214  jgriesse
RC-123  groganb@
CC 118  haering
HAR-128 DH71@
HAR-221  ejnd9@
LIB-113  hanesml
CFA- 107  bhargrov
HAR 144 pharriott@
RC-120  jharris1@
RC126  tericah@
Library/Bluffton
HAR-227  richardh
LIB-154  mheighl
HHI-233  thenz@
BFC 201 herrinj
LIB-257  hoffer
Off Campus ~ corey.hollis@Lt
HAR-253 timothyh
CFA-222  hjholme1
CC-172
HHI-231  nhritz

Position

Clinical Coordinator
HeadMens BaskCoach
Asst Mens/Wom.Coach

Faculty
Dir.,Auxilliary Serv. And
Int.Dir.,Facilities Services
P/T Scholarship Coordinator
Information Tech
Facilities Oper.Mgr.
Lab Mgr./ OSHA
Faculty
Chair/Prog.Coordin.
Commun.Mgr/Admissions
Dir., Human Resources
Director of HR
Access Services Asst-Bft.
Director/Fin.Aid & VA
Faculty
Ass't.W.Basket.Coach
Coord.St.Leader&Service
Dir, Sponsored Progr.
EC Prog. Coordinator
Access Serv.& E-ResourLibrarian
Director, Center forArts
Asst.V.Chan/Finan & HS

Women's Soccer Co.
Coach, XC/T&F

Faculty
Chief Information Officer
Faculty
Inst. Effectiveness
Chair
Call Me Mister Coord.
Instructor
Maintenance-Bft.

Faculty

Department

Nursing
Athletics
Athletics

Mathematics

Finance & Oper

Financial Aid
IT
Finance & Oper
Natural Sciences
Hospitality Mgmt.
Pub.Heal/HmServ
Enrollment Mgmt.
Finance & Oper
Sm Business Dev
Libraries - Bft.
Enrollment Mgmt.
Humanities
Athletics
Student Life
Academic Affairs
Education

Libraries

Community Outreach

Finance,Oper & IT

Athletics
Athletics

Business
Informat. Technol.
Hospitality Mgmt.

Academic Affairs

English & Visual Art

Education
Mathematics

Facilities Services

Hospitality Mgmt.



Phone Ext

8116
8306
8222
8117
8086
8159
4151
8274
8245
8052
8313
8390
8389
TBD
8025
8210
8384
843.441.8974
4834
8226
8333
8342
8075
4183
8264
8136
8348
8261
4185
8050
8227
8022
3122
8360
8143
8032
8388
8383
8325
4137
8224

Last Name

Humphries
Hutchison
Iglesias
Islas
IT HELP DESK
Jackson
James
Johnson
Jolly
Jones
Jones Williams
Josey
Kazlauskaite-Knapp
Keats
Kelley
Kilgore
Killian
Killian
King
Korosi
Knight
Kuehn
Lahar
Lambert
Landrum
Lawrence
Lawson
Leadem
Leapheart
LeFavi
Lembvem
Liang
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
Logue
Lowrance
Lurry
MAILROOM
MAINTENANCE
Madden
Mallory
Malphrus

First Name Office Email
George HAR-119  gh9@
Lynne SCI-247  Lhutch
Jose LuisiJoe  HAR-225  jiglesias
Fernando HAR-124  fislas
Library / BIf
Nia HAR 124  niamj@
Mac GRA-203 tjames
Lee HAR-223  leejohnson
James HAR-247  jamesjolly
Mollie CC-116  mjones
Morgin SCI219 morgin
Josh LIB-205  joseyjm
Sandra LIB-251  kazlausk
Kim VAD-116  kkeats
Kim LIB-119  KK27
Rob LIB-260  kilgorer
Suzanne MNT-104  suzannek@
Steve MNT 111 sk35
Taylor REMOTE  tbking@
Frankie HHI-134  fkorosi
La'Tonya HAR-143  knightia
Jo SCI-245  jkuehn
Cindy LIB-262  clahar
Brackin RC-127  brackin
Robert GRA-103A rlandrum
Jayln LIB205 jayln@
Alayne HAR 209 aflawson@
John LIB-253  jeleadem
Amy LIB-246  aleaphar
Bob CFA-219  blefavi
Rodrique REMOTE  rlembvem@
Xuwei SCI-144  «xliang
BLUFFTON CAMPUS
BEAUFORT CAMPUS------ SAN 102
Lindsey RC124  llogue
Julie HAR-138 | lowrancj
Mary HAR 257  mlurry@
BLF.Campus 1St fl/Broad River Bidg.
(FacilitiesServ.)  MNT 104
Kathryn HAR-222  maddekr
Brian BFC-203  malloryb
Ellen LIB-256  pemalphr

Position

FinAid Acct/Fiscal Analyst
Faculty
Faculty

Coordinator,Stud.Loans

https://helpdesk.usch.edu

Adm.Counselor/Recruiter
Prog.Coord/History
ElemEd Prog.Coord.
Senior Director
Coord,Stud.Engagement
Faculty
Dir.of Coun.&Accessibil
Faculty
Program Coordinator
Dir.of Libraries & Prof.
Faculty
Business Ass'.
Maintenance-BLF
Recruiter-Charlotte
Program Coord-HHI
Cashier
Faculty
Coordinator/Psychology
Dir., Sports Information
Faculty
Counselor
Instructor
Human Serv. Specialist
Faculty
Faculty
P/R Transcript Evaluator
Faculty

Dir.,Campus Recreation

Conference & Mtg.Coord.

Dir., Development
mailroom@uscb.edu

Instructor
Exec.Dir,Plan,Anal,&Compl
Faculty

Department

Financial Aid
Nursing
Business

Enroliment Mgmt.

Enroliment Mgmt.
Humanities
Education

Mktg.&Commun.

Student Life
Mathematics
Student Development
Social Sciences
Studio Arts
Academic Affairs
English

Facilities Services

Facilities Services

Enrollment Mgmt.

OLLI
Finance,Oper & IT
Nursing
Social Sciences
Athletics
Humanities
Student Development
Education
Pub Hith& Hum Ser
English
Public Health
Enroliment Mgmt.

Computational Sci

Student Development

Community Outreach

Devel.& Alum.Relat.
Auxiliary Services

Education
Academic Affairs

English



Phone Ext

8312
8378
4815
843.540.7287
8111
8262
8365
8351
8327
8029
8315
8070
8077
8107
8142
3107
8191
8379
8173
864.200.7014
8209
8724
8211
8257
4193
8024
8120
8263
8247
8247
8247
8161
8219
8068
8118
8722
8242
8364
8155
8330
8336
4110

Position

Faculty
Chair/Prog.Coordin.
Maintenance-HHI
Couns/Recruit-Educ
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty

SIMLAB/ IT support
Director of Athletics
Deputy Athlet.Director
Faculty
Bursar
Program Administrator
ELA Prog.Coordinator
Counselor
Assistant Registrar

Faculty
Asst.Dir/Hous&St.Cond
Faculty
Devel.Data Manager

Admin. Assistant
Dir. Of Career Services

OLLI Registrar
Faculty
Softball, Ass't Coach
Vice Chancellor

Chancellor
Faculty
Vice Chancellor
Faculty
Faculty

LastName  First Name Office Email
Manor Jaylen SCI-249A  manor;
Marlowe  Bruce HAR-219  bmarlowe
Martinez ~ Bruce HHI110  marti835@mailboxs
Maxwell  Kathi Remote  mkm35@
Mayer Alyssa HHI-235  almayer
McCombs  Kelly SCI-218B  kmccombs
McCoy Erin LIB-259  emccoy
McQuillen  Jeffrey LIB-246  jmcaquill
Messick  Kyle LIB-252  messickk
MILITARY PROGRAMS HAR-113
Molloy Gary SCI-LAB  gmolloy
Monahan  Quin Rec Center gmonahan
Montford ~ Genia RC-119  montford
Montie Eric SCI-103  emontie
Moonen Mary HAR-143A mmoonen
Moore Amanda CFA-105 am286
Morris Stuart (Sam)  LIB-252  sam40@
Moss Rachel LIB-207  RKMoss@
Murray Cynthia HAR-135 B murray29@
Musgrave  Robert Campus Ctr musgrave-robert@aramark.com
Nadeau Angela LIB-254  anadeau
Ndozi David CC-180  malobi@
Nelson Benjamin HAR-215  nelsonbe
Neville Bill HHI-236  wneville
Newcastle Dining Hall 1211 Newcastle St. Bft.
New and Transfer Students LIB 203
Nixon Leah LIB202  nixon3
O'Connor  Teagan LIB210  teagano
OLLI OFFICE BLUFFTON HAR 161
OLLI OFFICE BEAUFORT  CFA-105
OLLI OFFICE HHI HHI-134
Oremus  CJ HAR-161  cjoremus
Osbaldiston  Richard LIB-248  osbaldir
Owens Alison RC-122  alisono@
Palmour ~ W. Mack HAR-120  mpalmour
PALMETTO VILLAGE Note: From Beaufort Campus, dial 9-843-208-8722
Panu Al HAR-242  chancellor
Pate George LIB-266  pategj
Patrick Beth HAR-139  patricbg
Pawelek  Kasia SCI-214  kpawelek
Pawelek  Lukasz HAR-217  Ipawelek
Pejsa Dawn SAN-118  dpejsa

Coordinator,Fin.Aid

Department

Nursing
Education/Grad.Edu
Facilities Services
Enrollment Mgmt.
Public Health
Public Health
Interdiscip.Studies
English
Psychology

Nursing
Athletics
Athletics
Natural Sciences
Finance,Oper & IT
Continuing Educ.
English
Student Devel.
Enrollment Mgmt.
Aramark Gen.Mgr.
Psychology
Student Development
Humanities
Devel & Alum.Rel.

Student Devel.

Student Devel.

Student Devel.
Commun.Outreach
Commun.Outreach
Commun.Outreach

OLLI
Human. & Soc.Sci
Athletics

Enroliment Mgmt.

Office of Chancellor
English
Finan&Oper & IT
Mathematics
Humanities

Enrollment Mgmt.



Phone Ext

4122
4147
8022
8054
8134
8020
8271
8233
8073
830.928.6117
8911
8912
3189
4911
8022
8150
8115
8247
843.782.8670
8316
8050
8018
3150
8127
8334
843.540.7785
4135
8230
8353
8063
8251
3106
843.540.7819
8132
4138
8369
8912
8228
8106
8380
8223
8050

Last Name First Name
Penner Chad
Pettay Daniel (Tye)
Plotzker Matthew
Ponce Chelsea
Poore Daphne
Porterfield  Kenyatta
Presnar Lauren
Prestby Kelly
Pribbenow  Cat
Ptacin Anna Carol

ublic Safety-BLUFFTC EMERGENCY

Office Email Position

VAD-128  cpenner Fine Arts/Facilit. Mgmt.
MSCIE- 204 dpettay Faculty
LIB-Front De: plotzker Access Serv. Assistant
LIB-214  cponce Academic Advisor
HAR-209  dpoore Instructor

Bft.Bldg 1st fl porterkd
LIB-HALL presnar

Manager,Campus Store
Admin Assistant

ublic Safety-BLUFFTC NON-Emergenc ncy Calls

PUBLIC SAFETY BEAUFORT
PUBLIC SAFETY HHI CAMPUS

Racht Brenda
Randall Sandy
Reading  Nancy

Reed Terry

Reibel Melody

(Reindl) Gill  Diana
REGISTRAR'S OFFICE

Remke Debbie
Reynolds  Alison
Reynolds  Twyla
Ricardo Libby
Richards  Tori
Ritchie Kimberly

Rizzi Maryanne
Roberts Summer
Roberts Zach
Robinson ~ Dawn
Robinson  Nadine
Rollins Bryan

Ross John
Russell Nadine

Rychalsky  Laura

Salas Erik
Sanchez  Colleen
Sanders  Bud

SANDBAR FRONT COUNTER
Sawyer  Caroline

Schleicher Eva

HAR-228  kprestby Instructor

REC pribbenc@ Athletic Trainer
USC-Salkat allandry@ Faculty

1st fl/Beaufort Resid. Bldg.

1100 Boundary St. Room 119

Rm. 124

Lib-Fr. Desk racht Access Serv.Ass't-BLF

HAR-138F srandal

HAR 124  reading
HAR-161  terryreed
USC-Salkat mreibel
SCI-216  dgils@sc.edu
HAR 135 registrar@
MNT-150 dremke

BDY-128A ar60@
HAR-138C twyla
LIB-264 ricardoe

Remote

CFA-203  kritch

Off Campus ~ rizzim
LIB-263  smcwilli
RC-131 Zrober
SCI-218A  dawnrobi
SAN-114  dunbam
MNT Bldg. BR57
LIB-208  jross
HAR 228 nadiner
CC-185 rychalsl
Bft.BL1stfl esalas
HAR-143  erner
HAR-220  mjsander
Bluffton

LIB-147  cesawyer
HAR-135 schleice@

Acct/Fiscal Analyst

Assoc.AdmDir,Recruit

Membership Coord
Faculty

Int. Chair/Prog.Coor.

Contracts Mgr./Facil.
Coord, Stud.Life,Beaufort
HR Manager
IDST Pr.Coordinator

vird@mailbox sc.eduRecruiter/Atlanta

Dir. Pritchards Is.Research
Field Placement Coord
Sociol.Prog.Coordin
Asst. Baseball Coach
Faculty
Head Cashier-Bft.
Housing Maintenance
Information Tech
Instructor
Coord.Oper&Confer
Chief of Police
Head Cashier-BIf.
Faculty

Faculty
Office Manager

Department

Facilities/Fine Arts
Natural Sciences
Library-BIf
Student Develop.
Education
Finance & Oper
Eng&Arts,SocSci&Human.
Business
Athletics

Nursing

Library-BIf
Finance,Oper & IT
Enrollment Mgmt.

OLLI

Nursing

Pub Hith& Hum Ser

Finance,Oper & IT
Student Life
Finance,Oper & IT
Eng, Theatre, IDST
Enrollment Mgmt.
Natural Sciences
Education
Social Sciences
Athletics
Human Services
Finance,Oper & IT
Facilities Services
IT
Business
Student Develop
Finance,Oper & IT
Finance & Oper

Mathematics

Commun. Studies

Registrar



Phone Ext

843.540.2412
8145
8321
8157
8275
8020
8209
8722
4156
8321
4130
8120
4112
8249
3148
8203
8028
4809
8319
8140
8125
8230
8105
8022
8057
8059
8051
8213
8376
8339
8338
8163
8252
8022
8242
8073
8049
8272
8137
8076
4152
8346

Last Name FirstName
Schettler ~ Emily
Schettler ~ Emily
Schroyer,  Ashley
Seabrook  Michelene

Sevim Volkan

SHARKS COVE CAMPUS STORE

Shay Heather

Shelley Justin
Shinn James
Shroyer  Ashley
Sidletsky  Jim
Simmons  Angela
Simmons  MJ
Sisino Andrea
Skees Murray
Skipper Eric

Smith Emily

Smith Eva

Smith George

Smoak Julia

Spada-Bargo Denise
Stalzer Tricia

Staton Joe
Summers  Morgan

Sutton Candice

Sutton Gary

Sweetwood  Rosie

Swift Peter
Swofford ~ Sarah
Thomas Najmah
Thornton ~ Heather
Thrasher ~ W. John
Tompkins  Renarta

Townsend  James
Turnbow  Launa
Turner Tana
TUTORING
Vargo Lori
Vaughn Abby
Versyp Sharon
Villena-Alvarez  Babet
Violette Jayne

Position

Service Response Coordin

Faculty
Assoc.Dir. Adm/Oper.
Prog. Coordinator

Faculty
Dir.Hous/St.Conduct
History
Faculty
Faculty
Vice Chancellor
OLLI Prog.Coord/Bft.
Assoc.V.Chan/OLLI Dir
Faculty
Provost & EVCAA
Res. & Instr.Librarian
Chair/Facilt.Coord.HHI
Chair
Finan.Disburs.Coordin.
Asst.to Vice Chancellor
Admin.Assistant
Chair
Access Services Asst.
Dir/Advis & AcadSucc
Registrar
Academic Advisor
Faculty
Faculty + CTL
Hum.Serv.Pr. Coord
Instructor
Faculty
Faculty
Access Serv.Ass't-BLF
Exec.Ass't to Chancellor

Dir.,Sports Medicine

Director of E-Learning
Director of Purchasing

Office Email
MTN-102  schettle
SCI-249B  ashleysy
HAR_124 michelen
HAR-216  vsevim
BROAD RIVER BLDG-1ST FLOOR
LIB-254  hshay
CC-181 shelley3@
CFA-211  jshinn
SCI-249  ashleysy
VAD-120C sidlets;
LIB-122  adsimmons
CFA-105  mjsimmons
HAR 256  sisino
GRA-104  mskees
HAR-243  eskipper
LIB-106  ES47@
HHI-226  Smithem@
HAR-218  gesmith
SAN-115  jpsmoak
HAR-124  denises
HAR-210  pstalzer
SCI-213  jstaton
Lib-Fr.Desk ~ mes88@
LIB-215  csutton
HAR-135C Suttong2@
LIB-213  Sweetwor
HAR-208  swiftp
LIB-261  swofford
GRA-202 nthomas2@
SClI229  heathert
SCI-220  thrashw
HAR-226  rtompkins
LIB Fr.Desktownsejm
HAR-242 [turnbow
REC tanat
LIB-202
HHI-230  vargolj@
HAR-138D moonena
RC-123  sversyp@

HAR245/GRA1C jivillen
HAR-213  jviolett

Head Wom. BaskCoach
Int.Asst VV.Chan/Honors
Faculty

Department

Facilities Services

Nursing
Enrollment Mgmt.

Mathematics

Social Sciences
Student Dev
Human& Soc.Sci
Nursing
Visual Art & Design
Student Development
OLLI
Commun.Outreach
Humanities
Academic Affairs
Libraries
Hosp.Mgmt/HHI campus
Business/Commun.
Finance,Oper & IT
Enrollment Mgmt.
Educ/Business/Comm
Natural Sciences
Libraries
Student Dev
Enrollment Mgmt.
Student Development
Business
English
Human Services
Natural Sciences
Computer Science
Education
Libraries
Chancellor's Office
Athletics

Academic Affairs
Finance,Oper & IT
Athletics
Academic Affairs

Commun. Studies



Phone Ext Last Name First Name Email Position Department

3104 Wallace  Kat SAN-118  kwd4@ Fin.Aid,Admin Ass't Enroliment Mgmt.
8031 Walsh Kim LIB-105  kwd2@ Res. & Instr.Librarian Bluffton Library
8266 Webb Emily SCI-105  webbem@ Faculty Natural Sciences
3122 Weidner  Katie SAN-102  kweidner Access Services Asst. Beaufort Library
8030 Weir Caroline HAR-246  weirc Sr. Dir. Communiciations Mktg.&Commun.
8029 Weiss Michael HAR-113  mcweiss Dir.Milit.Prog/Spec.Popul Enrollment Mgmt.
8138 Wiliams  Patty HAR-141  pattyw Coord.SpPrj & Utilities Finance,Oper & IT
8112 Wilner Brenda REMOTE  wilnerbk Processing Assistant Enrollment Mgmt.
8914 Winn William LIB-168  wwinn Emergency Manager Public Safety
803.308.0396 Wolfe April USC-Salkat aawolfe@email.sc.e Faculty Nursing
8068 Yeske Codee REC-122  yeske Softball, Head Coach Athletics
8377 Zhang Xiaomei SCI-143  xiaomei Faculty Computational Sci

ADMINISTRATIVE COUNCIL ASSISTANTS

8125 Spada-Bargo Denise HAR 124  denises@ Enroliment Mgmt.
8242 Turnbow Launa HAR-142  Lturnbow Chancellor
8210 Nixon Leah LIB202  nixon3@ Student Development
TBD TBD TBD HAR 244 TBD Academic Affairs
8138 Williams Patty HAR 141  pattyw@ Finance, Operations,|T

ACADEMIC ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANTS

8230 Stalzer Tricia ECE & Elem.Education/Business Administration & Commun. Studies
8271 Presnar Lauren English & Arts/ Social Sciences & Humanities
8352 Brooks Sarah Computational Science & Mathematics/ Natural Sciences
4150 Ard-Roberts Anna Campus Admin/IER/Public Health & Human Services Sciences/IDST
8124 Chastain Jerry Hospitality/ Nursing

DEPARTMENT CHAIRS: Extensions

Business & Communications George Smith 8319

Computational Science & Mathematics ~ Brian Canada 8314

Education Bruce Marlowe 8378

English & The Arts Lauren Hoffer 8229

Hospitality Management Eva Smith 4809

Humanities & Social Science Kimberly Cavanagh 8347

Interdisciplinary Studies Libby Ricardo 8334

Natural Sciences Joe Staton 8105

Nursing Christina Beall 8102

Public Health & Human Services Diana Reind| Gill 8316



University of South Carolina Campuses

AIKEN

BEAUFORT

COLUMBIA
Distance Ed
Graduate Studies
Student Information
Undergrad Admissions
Registrar

LANCASTER

SALKEHATCHIE

SUMTER

UNION

UPSTATE

56 + Extension
803.6486851

50 + Extension
877.519.4759 Beaufort campus
877.885.5271 Bluffton campus

77+ Extension
800.922.2577
803.777.4243
803.777.7000
800.868.5872
803.777.5555

76 + Extension

803.313.7000

800.922.5500

58 + 584+3446 Allendale
803.584.3446 Allendale
51 + Extension Walterboro
843.549.6314 Walterboro

55 + Extension
803.775.8727 or 6341

54 + Extension
864.424.8100
864.681.1456 Lauren

52 + Extension
864.503.5000



